CELKOVE VYSLEDKY S1P podla bodov S1P zapo&itanych
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PRIEZVISKO

SENKAR
BAGIN
KRISTALY
HRKUT
GRIB
DOBRIK
MOZOLA
SMOLEN
LUCANSKY
BULLO

MURARIK
NAGY
ADAMIK
MIKOVCAK
BRIEDA
VESELKA
BROZMAN
BERNIK
VOITKO
ZAVADA

HAJDUK
ONDRIS
PRIELOZNY
BARCAJ
FILO
SITAR
KORBACKA
VANIK
PAROBEK
KOZAK

WAGNER
CALKOVSKY
SERUGA
PAULL
ANTOSKA

.3.2007
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2006/2007

VysSna Boca
Tale

Zuberec - 3Janovky
Zuberec - Janovky

vcitane 7.obr.slalomu

Kubinska hola

Jasna
Jasna

MENO

Peter
Dominik

Lubomir
Jakub
Tomas
Viktor
Lukas
Andrej
Branislav
Jakub
Nikolas
Alan

Filip
Tomas
Matej
Jakub
Matus
Matus
Peter
Jan

Simon
Juraj

Henrik
Bruno
Adam
Michal
Andrej

Kategoéria :

SK Rohaé¢.Zuberec
JSC Dubravka

SKB Lyziarik BB
LK Jun.SK Zilina
LK Ruzomberok

SK Junior LO BB
SKB Lyziarik BB
Ski Alp.Drienic
SC Plejsy

LK Jun.SK Zilina

Ski Fatra

LO PS Bratislav
TJ Druzba SZ

LK Snow V.Raca
ZP
LK Snow.V.Raca
LK Sp.Nova Ves
SK Victory BA
JSC Dubravka
SAK Drienica

TJ Oravan Brezov.

TJ Druzba SZ
JSC Dubravka
SK Junior LO BB
ST Martin.hole
SK Junior LO BB
JSC Dubravka

ZP Sport.Podbrez.

LK Jasna LM
TJ Druzba SZ

SK Kartik BB
LK Jasen.dolina
JSC Dubravka
LOST Rosenberg
TJ Druzba SZ

Sport Podbrez.
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http://www.skiad.szm.sk/ski067/spm06701.pdf
http://www.skiad.szm.sk/ski067/spm06702.pdf
http://www.skiad.szm.sk/ski067/spm06703.pdf
http://www.skiad.szm.sk/ski067/spm06704.pdf
http://www.skiad.szm.sk/ski067/spm06705.pdf
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1011
1028
1053
1033
1054

1020
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1071
1002
1063
1044
1024
1061
1064
1018

1046

PIATKA
ANTOSKA
BOROS
MOLITORIS
S00S

PETRUS
MACEJKO
KUBANDA
STULER
KIzA
LEHOTA
KAMENICKY
LANOVEC
DUBEC
TUROSAK

KAPALLA

Michal
Samuel
Jakub
Michal
Kristian

Michal
Peter
Andrej
Samuel
Jakub
Ludovit
Matus
Michal
Matej
Andrej

Alexej

1996
1996
1997
1996
1997

1996
1996
1997
1996
1997
1997
1996
1997
1997
1996

1997

T3
LK
T3
SK
LK

Start L.Jan

Jasna LM

Start L.Jan

Kartik BB
Jasna LM

05K Mlynky

LK
SK

LK Jasen.dolina
Lotos Stropkov

SK
LK

LOST Rosenberg
ST Martin.hole
TJ Oravan Brezovica

LK

Ski Devils
Kartik BB

Kartik BB
Ski Devils

RuzZzomberok
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